
SUN 27 MAY 2018, START TIME 18:00

25m RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN
RESULTS

FINAL

Records

WR 25 APR 2018 Changwon (KOR)38 KIM Junhong KOR WC

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp. StageNatName
Bib
No

Rk

32

45353

28232015

534

1274CHNLIN
Junmin

11681

30

34344

27232016

534

1274GERGEIS
Oliver

14092

25

3433

221815

354

1294CUBALVAREZ
Jorge

12233

 SO22

344

1915

335

1185FRABESSAGUET
Clement

13554

16

24

14

343

1073RUSALIFIRENKO
Alexander

19545

13

1444

1284GERREITZ
Christian

14216

Legend 63653E85

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank

SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-off for tie WC World Cup WR World Record
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